
Nom Prénom Téléphone Adresse e-mail
AIT HADDOU Marwan 0648234698 marwan.aithaddou@edu.uca.ma

BENHIDA Abdelmjid 0666946223 a.benhida@uca.ac.ma

Benkhaldoun Zouhair 0661205421 zouhair@uca.ac.ma
BENTALEB mustapha +212677520822 mus.bentaleb@gmail.com
BIKICH Brahim 0656200055 bikich@uca.ac.ma

BOSKRI Abdelkarim 0667788434 boskria@gmail.com
Bounhir Aziza 0672494908 bounhiraz@yahoo.fr

Darhmaoui Hassane 0535862141 h.darhmaoui@aui.ma

El Yajouri Meriem +33666201686 m-imey@hotmail.fr
Ghamizi Mohamed +212666747616 mohamed.ghamizi@gmail.com

Hafili Mohamed Ali 0640851010 astronomie.marrakech@gmail.com

Hassna Chennaoui 0661317106 chennaoui_h@yahoo.fr
IDRISSI EL HASSANI Hanane 0670099616 h.idrissielhassani@uca.ma
isra Mohamed 0670169865 israa.mohamed@gmail.com

Jabiri Abdelhadi 0662763744 jabiri@uca.ac.ma
jamjari mohamed younes 0600708029 jamjari.y@icloud.com

khalla tarik 0661618259 khalla@uca.ac.ma

Moumen Ismael 4185754025 ismael@cfht.hawaii.edu

SEFYANI FOUAD 0663174350 sefyani2002@yahoo.fr
Sqalli Nasser 0661382344 nasqalli@gmail.com


